
Beaconhill Community Primary School
Spring 1 Beach Dates

Profile Year Group Location Activity

Spring 1

Wednesday 11th January Year 5 Blyth Sights, sounds, smells and litter pick

Thursday 12th January Year 5 Seaton Sluice Sights, sounds, smells and litter pick

Friday 13th January Year 5 Blyth Sights, sounds, smells and litter pick

Tuesday 17th January Year 1 Blyth RNLI Lifeboat Station visit

Wednesday 18th January Year 1 Blyth RNLI Lifeboat Station visit

Wednesday 25th January Year 3 Howick All day trip*

Thursday 26th January Year 3 Howick All day trip*

Friday 27th January Year 3 Howick All day trip*

Wednesday 1st February Year 5 Blyth Old Ma Performances

Thursday 2nd February Year 5 Blyth Old Ma Performances

Friday 3rd February Year 5 Blyth Old Ma Performances

Monday 6th February Year 2 Cresswell Birds eye view

Tuesday 7th February Year 2 Cresswell Birds eye view

Wednesday 8th February Reception Blyth

Thursday 9th February Reception Blyth

Friday 10th February Reception Blyth

Monday 13th February Year 4 Seaton Sluice Insect Art

Tuesday 14th February Year 4 Seaton Sluice Insect Art

Wednesday 15th February Year 3 Hauxley Cave Drawing

Thursday 16th February Year 3 Hauxley Cave Drawing

Thursday 16th February Nursery PM Blyth Exploring a new environment

Friday 17th February Year 3 Hauxley Cave Drawing


